Place
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

School:

Dixie High School
GAFFNEY

Wren

Byrnes Junior
Crescent
Crescent

Hart County
Byrnes Junior
Dixie High School
Chapman
Broome
Landrum Middle School
YCHS

GAFFNEY

Hart County

Hart County
Chapman

OPEN

Saturday, February 17, 2018

Name

Rodney Elliott
OWEN BLANTON
Cooper Quillen
Mitchell Robinson
Luke McGuffin
Anna Kay
Dawson Carden
Nate Knight
Bristol Parnell
John Paul Switzer
Joshua Upton
Isacc Greene
NATE BELL
GAVIN BLANTON
Chase Sanders
Andrew Myers
Alex Bradley
OPEN 5

PBC HIGH SCHOOL TOURNAMENT TRAIL

Name

Everette Miller
LAKE ADLER

Eli Quillen

Mason Ritts

Kaleb Butts
Elizabeth Pamphilon
Griffen Milford
Caleb Holbert

Gavin Frisco

Jake Brown
Ronnie Belue
CHASE PITTMAN
BO BRATTON
Tallis Morrison
Troup Phillips

Rylan Green

2018 GMC BLAZER BASS BONANZA TOURNAMENT RESULTS

LAKE KEOWEE - FEBRUARY 17, 2018
MIDDLE SCHOOL RESULTS
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Scale Penalty
# Alive Weight Weight Weight

9.38
7.99
6.08
5.01
4.74
4.71
3.98
3.80
3.67
2.86
3.12
1.80
1.71
1.53
141
1.11
0.94
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

9.38
7.99
6.08
5.01
4.74
4.71
3.98
3.80
3.67
2.86
2.12
1.80
1.71
1.53
1.41
1.11
0.94
0.00

Big Fish
Weight Points
340 250
0.00 249
245 248
0.00 247
0.00 246
0.00 245
0.00 244
0.00 243
0.00 242
0.00 241
0.00 240
0.00 239
0.00 238
0.00 237
0.00 236
0.00 235
0.00 234
0.00 183
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Place School:

18 GAFFNEY

18 Travelers Rest
18 Dorman
18 Wren

18 Dixie High School
18 Crescent
18 Hart County

18 Chapman

18 Wren

18 Wren

18 Wren

18 Powdersville
18 Broome

18 Union Middle School

18 Dixie High School

18 Hart County

18 96 Edgewood Middle School
18 GAFFNEY

18 Broome

18 Woodmont

18 Woodruff

18 Dorman

18 Travelers Rest
18 Wren

Saturday, February 17, 2018

Name

JAKE DUCKETT
Cole Sanders
Will Rhyne
James Medlin
Cody Quarles
Corbin Farr
Landon Bannister
Brice Williams
Teigen Simpson
Stanley Childress
Hunter Helton
Harrison Moore
Malorie Law
KYLE HUDSON
Cole Hibbard
Xander Patton
Trey Massey
BRADLEY CHILDERS
Cade Henderson
Hudgens, Nick
Devin Lynch

Will Jones

Aiden Howard

Thomas Finley

Name

GARRETT FOWLER
Maxwell Jamison
Austin Tucker
Elliott Hayne
Landon Mitchell
JT Burgess

Luke Rowland
Jordan Fortner
Robby Williamson

Dallas Mahaffey

Coleman Dombrowski

Jensen Sneed

Jake Burnsed

Shane Murphy
Jaylen Evans
Austin Wood
EVAN UPCHURCH
Ethan Burnett
Sams, Bryce
Nathanael Black
John Snyder
Hunter Nichols

Zorian Young

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
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Scale Penalty
#Fish #Alive Weight Weight Weight

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Big Fish
Weight Points

0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
0.00 183
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